
JUNE 2024 DELCO TREATMENT FACILITIES COMMITMENTS
Delco Liasion: Jim L/ 610-803-8140 dcztl@aasepia.org
Delco Asst Liason: Courtney/ 267-444-9064 dczatl@aasepia.org

610-744-1400
100 Yearsley Mill Road, Media, PA 19063
Tuesday at 7:30 pm, Speaker and Chair (Co-Ed) *1 year to speak*

Host Group: Joe-Media Beginners

6/4
6/11
6/18
6/25

610-744-1400
100 Yearsley Mill Road, Media, PA 19063
Friday at 7:30 pm, Speaker and Chair (Co-Ed) *1 year to speak*

Host Group: Dave-Hardcore

6/7
6/14
6/21
6/28

610-744-1400
100 Yearsley Mill Road, Media, PA 19063
Saturday at 1:00 pm, Speaker & Chair (Co-Ed) *1 year to speak*
TOPIC: God As I Understand Him

Host Group: Cindy-Media Winners

6/1
6/8
6/15
6/22
6/29

610-853-3440

Host Group: Ryan Y-Step Forward

6/2
6/9
6/16
6/23
6/30

Neal T-Safe Harbor

Harwood House *Men Only*
9200 West Chester Pike, Upper Darby, PA 19082
Sunday at 9:30 am, Speaker and Chair *90 days to speak*

Ryan Y- Step Forward
Vince B-Wallingford
Steve S-Neighborhood
Gabriel M-I Am Responsible
Dave H-Bill’s Wisdom

Kelly-MYP
Dave-Hardcore
Matt F-Aston Tuesday Night

Mirmont

Jess T-Media Wednesday
Leona F-Step on In
Cindy O-Unity
Dale B-CW

Mirmont

Albert-First Things First
Joe- Media Beginners
Evan B-Looking Good
Andrew P-WAWA

Mirmont

Glenn H-707 Lit

mailto:dcztl@aasepia.org
mailto:dczatl@aasepia.org


610-876-9000

Host Group: Austin-Saturday Night Alive

Men's
6/3
6/10
6/17
6/24

Host Group: Kelly-MYP

Women's
6/3
6/10
6/17
6/24

610-876-9000

Host Group: Albert-FTF

Men's
6/5
6/12
6/19
6/26

Host Group: Peggy-Unity

Women's
6/5
6/12
6/19
6/26

610-876-9000

Host Group: Cadani-CP

Men's
6/7
6/14
6/21
6/28

Ryan B-Secane Group
Courtney B-Threshold

Dale B-CW
Meg O-Bernie’s Big Book

Keystone Center
2001 Providence Road, Chester, PA 19013
Friday at 7:30 pm, Speaker and Chair

Jess T-Media Wednesday
Pam M-New Life Group

Austin-Saturday Night Alive
Bill L-The Jig is Up
Cadani-CP
Neal T-Safe Harbor

Matt F-Aston Tuesday Night
Pam M-Understanding Fellowship

Joe- Media Beginners
Andrew P-WAWA
Tom-Joy of Living
Megan L- Rosetree Woman

Keystone Center
2001 Providence Road, Chester, PA 19013
Wednesday at 7:30 pm, Speaker and Chair

Keystone Center
2001 Providence Road, Chester, PA 19013
Monday at 7:30 pm, Speaker and Chair

Ryan B-Secane Group
Bill R-Media Men’s
Parke-God as I Understand Him
JD-Last Gaspers



Host Group: Maryann-SWAN

Women's
6/7
6/14
6/21
6/28

610-237-4210

6/5
6/12
6/19
6/26

610-891-2953

6/5
6/12
6/19
6/26

610-619-8700

6/6
6/13
6/20
6/27

Treatment Facilities Host Group

Keystone Center - Monday - Women's - 7:30pm Kelly-MYP
Keystone Center - Wednesday - Men's - 7:30pm Albert-FTF
Keystone Center - Wednesday - Women's - 7:30pm Peggy-Unity
Keystone Center - Friday- Men's - 7:30pm Cadani-CP
Keystone Center - Friday - Women's - 7:30pm Maryann B-SWAN

Mirmont - Tuesday 7:30pm Joe-Media Beginners
Mirmont - Friday 7:30pm Dave T-Hardcore
Mirmont - Saturday 1:00pm Cindy-Media Winners
Harwood House - Sunday 9:30am Ryan Y-Step Forward
Keystone Center - Monday - Men's - 7:30pm Austin-Saturday Night Ali

Crozer Chester Medical Center Psychiatric Ward
301 W. 15th Street, Community Center Bldg., Chester, PA 19103
Park on 15th St or Medical Bldg lot down the street. Enter the lobby, go down two flights of stairs (2nd floor).
Thursdays at 7:00 pm, Speaker and Chair (Co-Ed)

Parke-God as I Understand Him
Eric E-EHG
Cadani-CP
Meghan L-Rosetree Women

Elwyn - McCabe Hall
111 Elwyn Road, Elwyn, PA 19063 
Enter through the Rt 352/Middletown Rd entrance. Follow Elwyn Rd into the campus, then left onto Hadley R
Wednesday at 7:00 pm, Speaker and Chair (Co-Ed)

Matt F-Aston Tuesday Night
Dale B-CW
JD-Last Gaspers
Dave-Fresh Start

Mercy Fitzgerald Hospital Psychiatric Ward
1500 Lansdowne Ave, Medical Science Bldg, 5th Floor, Darby, PA  1902
Enter through the West Lobby, up ramp to Med Sciences Bldg, elevator to 5th fl, right bell
Wednesday at 7:00 pm, Speaker and Chair (Co-Ed)

Shannon R-Swarthmore Big Book
Marge M-Not Alone Group
Nate D-Morning Hope
Dave T-Hardcore

Maryann B-SWAN
Albert-First Things First
Maryann B-SWAN
Katie D-Keep it Simple Ladies


	Schedule

