JUNE 2024 DELCO TREATMENT FACILITIES COMMITMENTS

Delco Liasion: Jim L/ 610-803-8140
Delco Asst Liason: Courtney/ 267-444-9064

dcztl@aasepia.org

610-853-3440

Mirmont 610-744-1400

100 Yearsley Mill Road, Media, PA 19063

Tuesday at 7:30 pm, Speaker and Chair (Co-Ed) *1 year to speak*

Host Group: <u>Joe-Media Beginners</u>

6/4	Albert-First Things First
6/11	Joe- Media Beginners
6/18	Evan B-Looking Good
6/25	Andrew P-WAWA

Mirmont 610-744-1400

100 Yearsley Mill Road, Media, PA 19063

Friday at 7:30 pm, Speaker and Chair (Co-Ed) *1 year to speak*

Host Group: Dave-Hardcore

6/7	Glenn H-707 Lit
6/14	Kelly-MYP
6/21	Dave-Hardcore
6/28	Matt F-Aston Tuesday Night

Mirmont 610-744-1400

100 Yearsley Mill Road, Media, PA 19063

Saturday at 1:00 pm, Speaker & Chair (Co-Ed) *1 year to speak*

TOPIC: God As I Understand Him

Host Group: Cindy-Media Winners

6/1	Jess T-Media Wednesday
6/8	Leona F-Step on In
6/15	Cindy O-Unity
6/22	Dale B-CW
6/29	Neal T-Safe Harbor

Harwood House *Men Only*

9200 West Chester Pike, Upper Darby, PA 19082

Sunday at 9:30 am, Speaker and Chair *90 days to speak*

Host Group: Ryan Y-Step Forward

6/2	Ryan Y- Step Forward
6/9	Vince B-Wallingford
6/16	Steve S-Neighborhood
6/23	Gabriel M-I Am Responsible
6/30	Dave H-Bill's Wisdom

610-876-9000

2001 Providence Road, Chester, PA 19013 Monday at 7:30 pm, Speaker and Chair

Host Group: <u>Austin-Saturday Night Alive</u>

Men's

6/3	Ryan B-Secane Group
6/10	Bill R-Media Men's
6/17	Parke-God as I Understand Him
6/24	JD-Last Gaspers

Host Group: Kelly-MYP

Women's

6/3	Joe- Media Beginners
6/10	Andrew P-WAWA
6/17	Tom-Joy of Living
6/24	Megan L- Rosetree Woman

Keystone Center

2001 Providence Road, Chester, PA 19013 Wednesday at 7:30 pm, Speaker and Chair

Host Group: Albert-FTF

Men's

6/5	Austin-Saturday Night Alive
6/12	Bill L-The Jig is Up
6/19	Cadani-CP
6/26	Neal T-Safe Harbor

Host Group: Peggy-Unity

Women's

	Matt F-Aston Tuesday Night
	Pam M-Understanding Fellowship
6/19	Dale B-CW
6/26	Meg O-Bernie's Big Book

Keystone Center

2001 Providence Road, Chester, PA 19013 Friday at 7:30 pm, Speaker and Chair

Host Group: <u>Cadani-CP</u>

Men's

6/7	Jess T-Media Wednesday
6/14	Pam M-New Life Group
6/21	Ryan B-Secane Group
6/28	Courtney B-Threshold

610-876-9000

610-876-9000

Host Group: <u>Maryann-SWAN</u>

Women's

6/7	Maryann B-SWAN
6/14	Albert-First Things First
6/21	Maryann B-SWAN
6/28	Katie D-Keep it Simple Ladies

Mercy Fitzgerald Hospital Psychiatric Ward

610-237-4210

1500 Lansdowne Ave, Medical Science Bldg, 5th Floor, Darby, PA 1902 Enter through the West Lobby, up ramp to Med Sciences Bldg, elevator to 5th fl, right bell Wednesday at 7:00 pm. Speaker and Chair (Co-Ed)

6/5	Shannon R-Swarthmore Big Book
6/12	Marge M-Not Alone Group
6/19	Nate D-Morning Hope
6/26	Dave T-Hardcore

Elwyn - McCabe Hall

610-891-2953

111 Elwyn Road, Elwyn, PA 19063

Enter through the Rt 352/Middletown Rd entrance. Follow Elwyn Rd into the campus, then left onto Hadley I Wednesday at 7:00 pm, Speaker and Chair (Co-Ed)

6/5	Matt F-Aston Tuesday Night
6/12	Dale B-CW
6/19	JD-Last Gaspers
6/26	Dave-Fresh Start

Crozer Chester Medical Center Psychiatric Ward

610-619-8700

301 W. 15th Street, Community Center Bldg., Chester, PA 19103

Park on 15th St or Medical Bldg lot down the street. Enter the lobby, go down two flights of stairs (2nd floor).

Thursdays at 7:00 pm, Speaker and Chair (Co-Ed)

6/6	Parke-God as I Understand Him
6/13	Eric E-EHG
6/20	Cadani-CP
6/27	Meghan L-Rosetree Women

Treatment Facilities Host Group

Mirmont - Tuesday 7:30pm	Joe-Media Beginners
Mirmont - Friday 7:30pm	Dave T-Hardcore
Mirmont - Saturday 1:00pm	Cindy-Media Winners
Harwood House - Sunday 9:30am	Ryan Y-Step Forward
Keystone Center - Monday - Men's - 7:30pm	Austin-Saturday Night Al
Keystone Center - Monday - Women's - 7:30pm	Kelly-MYP
Keystone Center - Wednesday - Men's - 7:30pm	Albert-FTF
Keystone Center - Wednesday - Women's - 7:30pm	Peggy-Unity
Keystone Center - Friday- Men's - 7:30pm	Cadani-CP
Keystone Center - Friday - Women's - 7:30pm	Maryann B-SWAN